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ideal Xmas Gift for either Men,In this list are items which will

DIRECT FROM NORWAY.

made of well seasoned stock, nicely finished and truly 
' ! : balanced.

Adults’ Size—Ash 6 ft ............ . .11.20 pr.
6% ft......................   Z18.50 pr.

- * -7 ft .. • • .". .. .... . .14.50 pr.
Children s—

, 51/2 ft.................................................. 3.25 pr.
6 ft. .... ...................................... 3.10 pr.

• 4^ ft. ..................................... .. .. . .2.85 pr.
4 ft......................................................2.60 pr.

90c. 1.00, 1.90, 2.10, 2.50 ea,Butter Shells ..
Butter Dishes ..
Sugar Dishes .. .
Sugar and Cream
Salad Bowls and Servers—

2.90, 4.50, 4.90, 7.00 and 10.00. ”
Preserve Dishes................».........................5.50, 7.00
Sardine Dishes................................ ...  -6.00, 7.80, 12.00. ”
Toast Racks............. 1.60,-2.20, 2.80, 3.00, 3.80, 6.00 ”
Cruets, Breakfast.............................. 4.10, 4.50, 5.80
Cruets, Dinner .. . .5.00, 5.50, 6.00, 7.20, 7.50, 9.60 ” 
Biscuit Barrels .. ... .2.60, 3.70, 4.50, 6.00, 6.50, 7.80
Cake Dishes . f..............5.00, 6.00, 6.50, 6.80, 8.00 ”
Entree Dishes .
Egg Stands .. .
Flower Vases ..
Marmalade Jars 
Cake Stands ..
Fruit Dishes .. .
Jam Dishes .. .
Muffin Dish ...
Tea Services, Queen Anne Pattern (3 Piece)—

24.50 and 36.00 set
Tea Service, Plain Pattern (3 Piece). J

18.90 and 22.8& set
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2.50, 2.90, 3.90, 4.50
2.60, 3.30, 4.50, 5.00 MAYFAIR

... • > *■> flJil I y < J v V : i III If y I;.

Girls* Frame Sleds
1.15, 1.30, 1.65, 1.55, 2.00, 2.50, 2.85, 3.30 each

41 Son neat and at-m a very 
tractive design, packed in 

velvet lined boxes, priced 

at a very low figure for 

the Xmas season.

Stieerplate

Boys* Coaster SledsSki Poles
95c^ 1.15, 2.10 each.

Children’s, 2.35 pr. Ladies’ 320 pr. Men’s, 3.70 pr.
'

Ski Harness
Children’s, 1.65 set. Ladies’ 2.45 set. Men’s, 2.65 set

6.50, 7.40,10.85,13.50

1.50, 1.80, 3.75» 4.41
8.50 and 22,

1.80 and 2.01 Steering Sleds1.50, 1.80 Snow Shoes
1.75 ea,3.50 pr.Children’s and Misses

Ladies’ ...................
Men s .. .. ,«,. .. .

3.30 ea,4.40 pr,
4.40 ea5.20 pr.

Baby Guard Rails 1.40 ea.

W pr:
Children’s Bob Double Runner

Baby Sleign^ hr assorted mors, neat and attrkctiyfr— 
7.80, 13.50, 15.20 and 1720 each. ' *' ”

Dolls’ Sleighs 2.70 ea.Ladies’ Hockey Skates
Beaver, Plain ..
Beaver, Flanged 
Glacier .... .
Belle...................
Regis ., ... .. ..

Razors6.00 case 3.00 pr,

Stainless Tea Spoons .. 
Dessert Spoons 
Table Spoons .. 
Dessert Forks 

Silver Tea Spoons .. ..
” Dessert Spoons .. 
” Table Spoons .. . 
” Dessert Forks .. . 
” Table Forks ....

L80 doz.

AatoSiropDessert Knives, Plain .. 
Table Knives, Plain .. . 
Stainless Dessert Knives 
Stainless Table Knives .. 
Pocket Cutlery ,. ,
Carvers, 2-Piece Sets .v . 
Carvers, 3-Piece Set .. . 
Carvers, 3-Piece in Case

3.40, 7.40, 8.30 doz,
3.55, 7.80, 9.25

6.00, 7.203.90, 4.15 and 5.85 Men’s and Boys’ Skates7.80, 8.353.65, 8.20, 10.40,13.50 25c. up to 3.00 ea,
4.40, 10.95, 13.50 3.00 set Union Champ............

Acme ,. .-. «.' .
Climax .. 7. ..............
Regal Featherweight
Bulldog.......................
Dreadnought ... .. 
Tube Hockey .. ..
’Varsity........... , .. .
Champion .. ....

1.30 pr,3.65, 7.80, 9.10,11.70 3.20, 3.60, 5.50
4.40, 9.10, 12.90,16.00 5.20 case

Auto Strop, in Leather ahd Metal Case— ;
1.00, 3.00, 5.00 up to 12.00 

Gillette, in Leather, Silver and Gold Plated Case-
Price .. . . . . .................. .1.00 up to 5.00

Blade Razors, from ............................. 80c. up to 1.75 ea.

Japanned Coal Vases, Brass Fittings— _
4.60, 6.50 and 8.50

Japanned Coal Scoops, Copper Fittings—
3.45, 8.40

Brasil Coal Scoop, Helmet pattern, made of heavy
material............................ ........................ .24.00

Coal Vase Shovels ...................................40c. and 45c.
Galvanized Coal Scoops ... . .1.20, 1.30, and 1.40
$36/1

VacuumBrass KerbsMilitary Hair Brushes .. 
Handled Hair Brushes— 

2.30, 2.60, 3 
Baby Hair Brushes ’. V. . 
Clothes Brushes .. ,t , 
Hat Brushes .... V. .. .. 
Crumb Brush and Tray . . 
Soap Boxes ... .. .. .. .. 
Hand Mirrors .. ..............

Manicure Sets— ,

2.65, 3.70, 3.80, 4,50 ea,
We have a very nice range of Brass Kerbs ranging Electric Percolators 

Electric Toasters .. 
Cozy Glows.............

4.50, 5
325, 4 JO, 4.00 and 6.001 rice from 17.50, 21.00 and 24.00 each

Brass Hearth Sets................. 5.80,6.70,7.30 and 8.30 set
Christmas Tree Candles—

4 dozen in fancy box. Price
15c. up to1.60 and 2.25c* 1.00,120,1.50, l.SO and 2.00

.. ____1.80, 2.30 and 2J5
. .. t.......... 2.90,3.15, 3.45

I .............. 18c. 23c. and 40c.
......................... 18c. 23c. 35c.
g................... 27c. and 38c.

20c. box
Oak Trays

20c. 35c. 40c.

Zu but95c. and
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Cream Ladles........... ..
Pickle Forks .................... ...................................1.00 ”
Cold Meat Forks............. ....................................1.35 ”
Cake Server ... .. ............. 9 AA W• • •• •• • • • • • • •• VeUV
Ont.fpr Knife ................. .................80c. ”

' Pierced Dessert Server .. .............................. : 2.65 ”
Flat Server................... .. ................................... 2.15 ”
Sugar Shells........................ ...................................70c. ”
Berry Spoons................... .................................... 2.15 ”
Individual Salad Forks . .. .. v .. ... : .10.30 doz.
5 O’Clock Tea Spoony).. .. *4 doz. in-box 2.00 box
Dessert Spoons............... .. Yz doz. in box 3.60 ”
Table Spoons.............. ... .. .. Yi doz. in box 4.00 ”
Dessert Forks .. .. .. ... .. Yz doz. in box 3.60 ”
Table Forks .. .. .. .. .. Yi doz. in box 4.00 ”
Soup Spoons ............................... v, Yz doz. in box 4.00 ”
Coffee Spoons............................. .. Yi doz. in box 2.00 ”
Dessert Knives .. .. .. .. Yi doz. in box 4.45 ”
Stainless Fruit Knives .. . .Yi doz. in box 5.00 ”
Sets, comprising Butter Knife, Sugar Shell and

Cream Ladle .... .. ................. ......................... 2.90. set
Child’s Set, Knife, Fork and Spoon . 2.20,4.00 ”
Baby Spoons .... ,. • * • • •• •• • » ».75c. CH•

Baby Food Pusher .. • • •• e, • •• ••• • 1.15
Baby Sets, Spoon and Pusher .. .. .... . .2.30 ”


